
1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ALONSO RABANO, Marco VALLISOLETANO 22 22 22 22 25 25 138
2 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Marcos PISTONES CERRATO 18 18 20 20 20 18 114

3 LOPEZ CARRERAS, Manuel VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 100

4 ROMERO DEL CASTILLO, Sergio LAIRON 14 14 18 18 12 16 92

5 HERRERA ALONSO, Ruben MIRANDES 20 20 22 22 84

6 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 13 13 16 14 14 12 82

7 SEVILLA GONZALEZ, Eduardo SOTOPALACIOS 12 12 14 15 13 11 77

8 CARRERA RAMOS, Adrián VALLISOLETANO 15 15 15 13 58

9 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO 10 9 15 16 50

10 PEREZ DEL SASTRE, David MIRANDES 10 16 15 41

11 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 18 20 38

12 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge PISTONES CERRATO 16 16 32

13 LOPEZ DUQUE, Angel VILLA DE MEDINA 11 11 22

  

MX  1

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ROMERO DEL CASTILLO, Sergio LAIRON 20 20 22 22 15 18 117

2 ARIAS SESMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 18 18 20 16 18 16 106

3 HERRERA ALONSO, Ruben MIRANDES 25 25 25 25 100

4 SEVILLA GONZALEZ, Eduardo SOTOPALACIOS 16 16 16 18 16 15 97

5 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Marcos PISTONES CERRATO 25 25 22 20 92

6 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO 15 15 18 20 68

7 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge PISTONES CERRATO 22 22 44
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8 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 20 22 42

 

MX 2

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ALONSO RABANO, Marco VALLISOLETANO 22 22 22 22 25 25 138

2 LOPEZ CARRERAS, Manuel VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 100

3 CARRERA RAMOS, Adrián VALLISOLETANO 18 18 20 20 76 JN

4 PEREZ DEL SASTRE, David MIRANDES 15 22 22 59 JN

5 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Marcos PISTONES CERRATO 20 20 40

6 LOPEZ DUQUE, Angel VILLA DE MEDINA 16 16 32 JN

 

MX  FUN

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ROSADO BENITO, Natalia VALLISOLETANO 18 22 25 25 22 18 130 MX2
2 GARCIA CORRAL, Fernando MIRANDES 20 25 22 22 11 12 112 MX2

3 GONZALEZ SILVERIO, Juan LAIRON 16 20 16 20 18 15 105 MX2
4 TUTOR CAMACHO, Alvaro VALLISOLETANO 25 16 13 16 7 16 93 MX1

5 MARTINEZ OSABA-ALCOCER, Ivan PISTONES CERRATO 11 14 20 18 15 10 88 MX1

6 CONDE GARCIA, Juan Antonio VALLISOLETANO 15 13 14 15 10 6 73 MX1

7 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Mario INDEPENDIENTE 22 18 16 13 69 MX1

8 GARCIA GRAÑA, Hugo MC GERIA 14 11 18 13 0 56 MX2
9 GIL JIMENEZ, Jesús PISTONES CERRATO 6 10 15 14 6 4 55 MX1

10 TARILONTE HERNANDEZ, Cristian INDEPENDIENTE 25 25 50 MX1
11 IBAÑEZ FERNANDEZ, Roberto CASTROJERIZ 12 15 0 0 8 11 46 MX2
12 DE LA CRUZ BERRON, Omar VALLISOLETANO 14 20 34 MX2
13 MONTON BROGUERAS, Izan ARANDA 20 14 34 MX2
14 HEREDERO DE LA SERNA, David ARANDA 5 7 13 8 33 MX2
15 GOMEZ YARZA, Sofía VALLISOLETANO 7 9 4 9 29 MX2

16 HERNANDO REBE, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 5 22 27 MX1
17 JARAMILLO MEJIA, Gustavo INDEPENDIENTE 12 12 24 MX1

18 RAMIREZ LAPERAL, Israel MC GERIA 9 12 21 MX2
19 DEL CASTILLO PINILLA, Alvaro PICO FRENTES 12 7 19 MX1
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20 GARCIA PEREZ, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 8 8 16 MX2

21 RUBIA PEREZ, Víctor ALTOS PÌEDAD 13 13 MX2
22 DOMINGO GARCIA, Daniel ARANDA 9 3 12 MX1
23 DE LA CALLE GOMEZ, Adrián MC GERIA 10 10 MX2
24 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David VALLISOLETANO 3 5 8 MX2
25 AHITA MAYOR, Adrián CASTROJERIZ 2 2 4 MX1
26 MATEO PEREZ, Octavio Jose PICO FRENTES 1 1 2 MX1

MX FUN - A

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ROSADO BENITO, Natalia VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2 GOMEZ YARZA, Sofía VALLISOLETANO 22 22 22 22 88
3
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